
  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

ML#: PW15263084 9618 Olive ST , Bellflower 90706 LIST PRICE:   $633,000

BASIC INFORMATION
STATUS:  Pending Sale
DOM/CDOM:  85/85
MAP BOOK:  
YEAR BUILT:  1955/ASR
BUILDING SQFT:  1,596
AC/LOTSQFT (SRC):  0.15/6,529 (A)
LOT DIMENSIONS:  50 X 131
TOTAL UNITS:  3
# GRG SPCS:   2
PRICE/UNIT:  
SALE TYPE:  Standard

DESCRIPTION
Looking for something special to own as an income producing property??? This is 
it! Three very pretty and nicely updated Spanish Bungalow Cottages that are well 
cared for units in the up and coming city of Bellflower. Walking distance to 
shopping and dining, plus very near the new Walking/Riding path, formerly 
railroad tracks. All of the tenants are wonderful and currently on existing 1 year 
Leases. Just about everything has been updated, including: Landscaping, painting 
(in and out), fencing, gorgeous flooring, kitchens and baths all redone and include 
granite counters. The front house was built in 1923 and it is a 3 bedroom, 1 bath 
home and it has a fenced off large back yard & patio area. The 1 bedroom, 1 bath 
is 480 square feet with a laundry/service room, plus a nice yard and patio. It was 
built in 1955. The smaller guest house is a Studio, with a 3/4 bath and 252 square 
feet and a private patio off the living area. According to the Assessor it was built 
in 1957. Also, there is two one car contiguous 1 car garages. At this time one 
space is being used by the front house tenant and that garage has laundry 
facilities in it. All structures appear to be on permits and all data is as per the 
Assessor.
 

PRESENTED BY:
CONTACT:  Stephanie Booker CellPhone:  626-674-2154
CONTACT CalBRE:  01253214 FAX:  562-696-5607
OFFICE:  Coldwell Banker Alliance

  
  

FEATURES
COOLING:  Yes
FIREPLACE:  No
LAUNDRY:  Yes
ROOMS:  All Bedrooms Down, Living Room, Main Floor Bedroom
FLOOR:  Hardwood
UTILITIES:  Cable TV, Electricity - Available, Electricity - In 
Street, Electricity - On Property, Natural Gas, Telephone - In 
Street, Telephone - On Property, Water Meter on Property
POOL:  No
SPA:  No
STRUCTURAL CONDITION:  Additions/Alterations, Building Permit, 
Updated/Remodeled
DIRECTION FACES:  North
WINDOW FEATURES:  Screens
COMMON WALLS:  No Common Walls
DOOR FEATURES:  
INTERIOR FEATURES:  Bathtub, Block Walls, Granite Counters, 
Low Flow Shower, Low Flow Toilet(s), Remodeled Kitchen, 
Shower in Tub
EXTERIOR FEATURES:  Awning, Satellite Dish
PARKING:  
OTHER STRUCTURES:  
SECURITY FEATURES:  Carbon Monoxide Detector(s), Smoke 
Detector
ROOFING:  Clay, Composition, Tile, Flat Roof
LOT FEATURES:  Access Road Maintained, Access Road 
Unpaved, Access via City Streets, Front Yard, Gentle Slope, 
Landscaped, Lot Shape-Rectangular, Park Nearby, Paved 
Street, Sprinkler System, Sprinklers In Front, Sprinklers Timer
COMMUNITY FEATURES:  Curbs, Gutters, Storm Drains, Street 
Lighting
DISCLOSURES:  Easements, Incorporated
HEATING:  Yes

ANALYSIS
GROSS SCHEDULE INCOME:  $40,200
OPERATING EXPENSE:  $5,400
NET OPERATING INCOME:  $34,800
TOTAL ANNUAL OPERATING EXP:  $12,289
SEPARATE WATER METERS:  1
SEPARATE GAS METERS:  3
SEPARATE ELECTRICAL METERS:  3

PHOTOS
  Click arrow to display photos





Another photo of the studios 3/4 bath...

Redone kitchen of the Studio... Another photo of the Studio's kitchen.. Kitchen of the large 1 bedroom unit. 
Beautifully redone.

Another photo of the large 1 bdrm units 
kitchen and looking into laundry and 

service porch area.

1 bdrm unit living room and looking into 
bedroom. Love those floors.

The bedroom of the 1 bedrm unit. Another photo of it! Check out the built in 
drawers and cabinets. Plus, there is a good 

size closet.

Full size bathroom of the 1 bedroom unit.
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